Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Datum
01.-02.10.21

Spieltag SpielNr.
1 1

3
2 4
5

08.-09.10.21

22.-23.10.21

29.-30.10.21

19.-20.11.21

26.-27.11.21

10.-11.12.21

07.-08.01.22

21.-22.01.22

28.-29.01.22

Gemeldete Spieler:

DC Waldschl6Bchen

Woche
39

40

42

43

46

47

49

Heim
DC WaldschloRchen

Bully’s
Frontline Darters 2
Schnitt 26

Bully’s

Entweder Oder
Frontline Darters 3
Schnitt 26

DC WaldschléBchen
Bully’s

Frontline Darters 2
DC WaldschléBchen
Frontline Darters 3
Frontline Darters 2
Entweder Oder
Schnitt 26

Bully’s

Frontline Darters 3
DC WaldschléBchen
DC WaldschloRchen
Schnitt 26

Frontline Darters 2
Frontline Darters 2
Frontline Darters 3
Entweder Oder
Entweder Oder
Schnitt 26

Bully’s

Frontline Darters 2

Ergebnisse Herbst 2021 - C3

Gast
Frontline Darters 2

Schnitt 26
Bully’s
Frontline Darters 3

DC WaldschloRchen
Schnitt 26

Frontline Darters 2
Frontline Darters 2
Frontline Darters 3
Entweder Oder
Entweder Oder
Schnitt 26

Bully’s

DC WaldschloRchen
Frontline Darters 3
Bully’s

Frontline Darters 2
Schnitt 26

Entweder Oder
Bully’s

Entweder Oder
Frontline Darters 3
Schnitt 26

DC WaldschléBchen
Bully’s

Frontline Darters 2
DC WaldschléBchen
Frontline Darters 3

Frontline Darters 3

Noke, Alexander

Krujatz, Claudia

Pdtschke, Melanie

Horn, Rudiger

Otto, Jens

Passau, Thomas

BarfuB, Silvio

Wagner, Vivien

Kolpe, Eric

Riicker, Hartmut

Krujatz, Ricardo

Frenzel, Martin

Pongracz, Helge

Wagner, Andrea

Frenzel, Virginia

Hibler, Hendric

Marschner, Ingo

Hantzschel, Gerald

Wagner, Nicole

Entweder Oder Bully’s Schnitt 26
Palme, Uwe Schulze, Silvio Seliger, Toni
Palme, Heike Schneider, Olaf Seibt, Stefan
Palme, Frank Jahn, Robby Groll, Lenny
Fleischer, Ronny Braeuer, Mathias Klaus, Jens
Albrecht, Daniel Glinzel, Philipp Seliger, Felix

Vélzke, Andreas

von Trebra, Rico

Forster, Ronny

Neumann, Thomas

Jahne, Robert

Stein, Robert
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Bemerkungen



